BIOZOL

A CALIBRE SCIEMTIFIC COMPANY

BIOZOL

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99
E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Recombinant Human Heat Shock Protein beta-2/HSPB2/MKBP (C-6His)

ABI-32-9046

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Antibody Type

Recombinant Human Heat Shock Protein beta-2/HSPB2/MKBP (C-
6His)

ABI-32-9046
32-9046
ABI-32-9046-50UG
Abeomics
Proteine/Peptide

Source : E. coli,Heat shock protein beta-2(HSPB2) is a member of the
small heat shock protein (HSP20) family. It is mainly expressed in the
heart and skeletal muscle. HSPB2 can interact with TRAF6, HSPBS,
myotonic dystrophy protein kinase and CRYAB. ...

Recombinant Antibody



